
TOO
GOOD
  TO MISS! 60%50%

40%

AND MORE
OFF

The most important group of hunting, fi shing and outdoor activity specialists in Canada.

Outdoor   |   Hunting   |   Fishing

Valid from November 25th to December 8th, 2025

BLUETOOTH

HEATED 
PRODUCTS

MWMJ35010

MEN’S HEATED 
HOODIE
4 selectable 
heat seatings

MORE THAN

30%

39.99
59.99
GP-00213-NG

MEN’S “MATAGAMI” 
INSULATED 
JACKET
Detachable hood

100%

NEW

BLUETOOTH

INCLUDED
Rechargeable 
lithium-ion 
battery

-60%

79.99
199.99
FA.MWUG25340

“MOREL” NEOPRENE 
HEATED GLOVES
– Silicone non-slip palms
– Touch screen tips
– 4 heat settings

-60%

3.99
per pair
9.99
DPE-14202-03
DPE-81339-42

“PERFORMANCE 
PLUS” SOCKS
97% micro-polyester,
3% spandex

-40%

89.99ea.
149.99
DPE-83949-54, DPE-83955-58

MEN’S OR 
WOMEN’S 
2.0 MERINO 
WOOL BASE 
LAYERS KIT
Anti-microbial
and anti-odour 
treatment

ea.

-23 oC 100%

INCLUDED
Rechargeable 
lithium-ion 
battery

79.99
Rewards
member

127.99
Non-member

159.99
Regular

99.99
Rewards
member

149.99
Non-member

199.99
Regular

A3995-11

MEN’S “SPORTSMAN” 
NEOPRENE BOOTS
– Breathable and insulated lining
– Removable insole: EVA

-23 oC
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-$130

129.99
259.99
MWMV16010

MEN’S “CREST” 
HEATED VEST
– 4 heat settings
– 100% nylon outer fabric
– Down and feathers

-30%

34.99
49.99
GP-00217

“FOREST” 
BLANKET
– Sherpa lined polar fl eece
– 130 cm x 160 cm

-$50

99.99
149.99
MUD-MTGTRK

INCLUDED
• 8 AA batteries
• 16 GB SD card

-40%

23.99
39.99
GP-00149-NB

”MAGLIA“ SLIPPERS 
– Polyester lining
– TPR outsole

MORE THAN

30%

9.99ea.
14.99
GP-00110-RR, GP-00110-BEIG
GP-00110-NBBW

“QUENCH” 
ENAMELED 
CUP
350 mL (12 oz)

NEW

NEW

NEW

MORE THAN

30%

9.99ea.
14.99
GP-00223-NB, GP-00223-OLOL

“BEAR” OR 
“MOOSE” BEANIE

-$80

99.99
179.99
MWUW16450023

“KCX TERRAIN” 
HEATED HAND 
WARMER
– Up to 10 hours of power 
– 4 heat settings

“MITIGATOR” 
2.0 CELLULAR CAMERA
– 24 megapixels
– Video resolution: 720p HD
– Flash and detection 

range: 80 ft.
– Responsive 

trigger: 0.7 s

MORE THAN

30%

9.99
per pair
14.99
GP-00153-GG
GP-00153-RR

“FAYE” 
PLAID SOCKS
80% coton, 20% polyamide

9.99 HEATED 
PRODUCTS

BLUETOOTH

INCLUDED
Rechargeable lithium-ion 
battery of 7.4 V 

-$30

119.99
for 2 pairs
149.99
MWUS35220

PREMIUM 
2.0 MERINO 
HEATED 
SOCKS
– Moisture wicking 

and odor control
– 4 heat settings 

HEATED 
PRODUCTS

INCLUDED
Rechargeable 
lithium-ion 
battery

UV

UPF 40

4023049

“ESSENTIAL” 
HOODIE WITH 
MOSQUITO NET
Quick drying 
and moisture 
wicking

BLUETOOTH

NOW’S THE TIME!GIFT IDEAS

49.99
Rewards
member

69.99
Regular
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INSANE SAVINGS! -50% -55%-30%

-50%

14.99
29.99
DPE-78597-99

WOMEN’S 
“JASPER”
MITTENS 
– Upper: waterproof polyester
– Non-slip PU leather
– Insulation: 3M cotton

-25%

44.99
59.99
GP-00174

“SNOWSCAPE” 
SLIPPERS
Synthetic fur lining

Water 
resistant

-$70

129.99
199.99
HAL-HALRF0088

“Z1000” LASER RANGEFINDER
– Tagniť cationȚ ǥ� 
– Range up to 

1000 yds
– Weather 

resistant

“SPORTSMAN” KNIFE
– 440 stainless steel
– Overall length: 8 in. 
– Polymer handle

“SPORTSMAN” GUT HOOK 
FIXED BLADE KNIFE
Blade length: 3.5 in.-50%

24.99ea.
49.99
15675, 15676

INCLUDED
Nylon belt 
sheath

MORE THAN

35%

49.99
79.99
119220CT

14 MP “LOW 
GLOW” CAMERA
– Video resolution: 720p 
– Flash range: 70 ft.

-50%

24.99
49.99
AMU-INNOVA-79

BOOT 
DRYER
– Extendable sleeves
– Timer up to 2 hours 

with automatic shut-off

-50%

59.99
119.99
88-0003-1-CAM

MEN’S “HYBRID OAK” 
JACKET
– Silent fabrics
– PrimaLoft® 

insulation

90-2155

CHEST 
LAMP 
– White front light 

and fl ashing red 
rear light

– Lithium battery 
included

LUMENS

500

29.99
Rewards
member

41.99
Non-member

69.99
Regular
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DON’T FEAR THE COLD!

-$50

119.99
169.99
GP-00172

“MONT BLANC” 
WINTER BOOTS
– Polyester and synthetic leather 
– Adjustable nylon collar
– Removable 400 g insulated liner
– TRP outsole

MORE THAN

30%

29.99
44.99
GP-1120

“COZY II” POLAR 
UNDERWEAR KIT
– Polyester
– Flat seams
– Zippered collar

MORE THAN

25%

24.99
34.99
04-1120-JR

JUNIOR

-$100

159.99ea.
259.99
MWMJ44450
MWMP2545

-$30

79.99
109.99
MWUS34220

WOOL-BLEND 
HEATED SOCK
3 heat settings

INCLUDED
1 Powersheer™ 
mini rechargeable 
battery of 3.7 V

-20%

139.99
174.99
2105012-010

MEN’S 
“GUNNISON II 
OMNI-HEAT WIDE” 
WINTER BOOTS
– Waterproof and 

seam-sealed 
– Zmniȭ>eatɯ refl ective 

lining

-20%

143.99
179.99
2143321-010

WOMEN’S 
“BURNSIDER OMNI-
HEAT INFINITY” 
WINTER BOOTS
– Omni-Tech™ waterproof 

and breathable
– Zmniȭ>eatɯ Anť nity 

refl ective lining

MEN’S 
“KCX TERRAIN” 
HEATED PANTS 
OR JACKET
– 4 heat settings
– Up to 9 hours of power

-$30

99.99
per pair
129.99
MVL-01PN, MVL-05PN

URBAN 
SEAL FUR 
MITTS 
Inner lining 
made of polar

-20%

42.39
52.99
31541-BK

MEN’S “THE ORIGINAL” 
MITTENS
– Waterproof and breathable 

WATERGUARD® membrane
– Insulation: ULTRALOFT® 

microť ber
– Heat pack 

pocket

mini rechargeable HEATED 
PRODUCTS

BLUETOOTH
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ICE FISHING: GET YOUR LINES READY!

-$30

99.99
129.99
112-150

PORTABLE 
INFRARED 
PROPANE 
OR BUTANE 
HEATER
Safety tilt-switch

N
EW

EXCLUSIVITY

5 800

BTU

5 800

MORE THAN

25%

49.99
69.99
6971490127147

“FIREMAPLE 
FMS-X1” 
COOKING 
SYSTEM 
– 1 L pot
– Aluminum and 

stainless steel

69.9969.99
6971490127147

-$100

299.99
399.99
903-PP-3

“POLAR ESCAPE” 
SHELTER
– 70 x 70 x 78 in.
– Strong metal hub to withstand 

cold temperatures

Capacity: 
3 persons

-30%

13.99
per pair
19.99
DPE-82993-95, 
CIR-31331ICE

“TRACTION” 
CLEATS
24 steel studs

LUMENS

3500

INCLUDED
Rechargeable 
battery

-50%

49.99
99.99
GEN-GNF-3500R

“TITAN 3500” 
FLASHLIGHT
– Compact (4 in.)
– Waterproof
– 5 lighting modes

-50%

9.99
19.99
GEN-SKH-700R

“RAZOR” HEADLAMP
– Rechargeable
– Adjustable spot 

and fl ood 
beam

LUMENS COB

400

LUMENS XPE

300
Detachable

-$150

499.99
649.99
LTVLF-8

“LITHIUM 24V” 
ELECTRIC AUGER 8 IN.
– Brushless motor
– Up to 50 holes per charge 

on 16 in. thick ice

-50%

19.99
39.99
LAREDO-100

MEN’S GLOVES 
Anti-slip

-$30

179.99
209.99
ZOLEO1CAD

GLOBAL SATELLITE 
COMMUNICATOR
– Up to 950+ character per messages
– 200 hour battery life
– Dedicated check-in and SOS buttons
– DarkSky weather forecasts
– Worldwide coverage

BLUETOOTH

100 %
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 MORE THAN

40%
39.99
per pair
69.99
DPE-82425, DPE-82429

“RAPGIRL” 
OR “RAPBOY” 
SNOWSHOES
– Ratchet quick 

release system
– Forged alloy 

all-terrain cleats
– Heel strap

JUNIOR

-50%

59.99
119.99
DPE-82431-33-35

“TRAIL” 
SNOWSHOES 
3 available sizes

INCLUDED
Carry bag

59.99

MORE THAN

30%

19.99
per pair
29.99
GP-00146-NB, GP-00147-NB

“RELAIS” 
GLOVES 
OR MITTS
– Polyester 

insulated lining
– Windproof and 

water resistant

insulated lining
Windproof and 
water resistant

-30%

69.99
99.99
DPE-82082-87

MEN’S 
“BOREAL” 
WINTER 
BOOTS
– Waterproof 

and light EVA base
– Removable slippers

-51o C
COMFORT

MORE THAN

25%

59.99
84.99
F54089KO, F54289K0

MEN’S OR 
WOMEN’S 
“LAURENTIDES II” 
WINTER PANTS
– Water resistant 
– 100% polyester exterior 

and lining

-30%

69.99
99.99
GP-00139-1-W-NB

WOMEN’S 
“BEVERA” ¾   
WINTER 
JACKET
– Outer: Nylon
– OiningȚ wherpa fl eece
– Insulation: 240 g

NEW

Removable 
hood

69.99

OiningȚ wherpa fl eece

-25%

149.99
199.99
2089541-010

MEN’S 
“HIKEBOUND II” 
INSULATED 
JACKET
– Omni-Tech™ waterproof 

and breathable
– Omni-Heat™ thermal 

refl ective
– Zippered chest 

and hand pockets

-50%

5.99
per pair
11.99
DPE-83307-08, DPE-83310-12

MERINO 
WOOL SOCKS
16% merino wool, 
40% acrylic, 
30% polyester, 
10% nylon, 
4% spandex

Best price 
of the year!
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-$20

179.99ea.
199.99
ADL-MT-205S-12/24-12/28-20/24
20/28-28/28-410/28

“MT-205” SINGLE-SHOT 
SHOTGUN
– Calibers: 12, 20, 28 or .410
– 24 or 28 in. 

vent-ribbed 
barrel

-$30

199.99 229.99
ADL-MT-205W-12/28-20/24-20/28-28/28-410/28

INCLUDED
3 interchangeable 
choke tubes (with 
the exception of 
the 28 and .410)

-$50

299.99ea.
349.99
N-NR15-608MM

BOLT ACTION RIFLE
– Caliber: .22 LR
– 24 in. barrel
– 2 detachable magazine
– Adjustable trigger and sight

N-NR15-330MM

13 IN. BARREL

INCLUDED
4x32 mm
Buckner 
scope

-$50

699.99
749.99
SAV-22440

“42 TAKEDOWN” 
.22LR / 410 GA 
– Caliber: .22 LR, 410 GA
– 20 in. barrel
– timť reȭshotgun combination

INCLUDED
Transport 
bag

749.99749.99
SAV-22440

INCLUDED
Transport 

-$100

399.99
499.99
SAV-47200

“A22” 
SEMI-AUTOMATIC 
RIFLE   
– .22LR caliber
– 22 in. carbon steel barrel

INCLUDED
Buckner 3-9x32mm 
scope

-$50

109.99
159.99
FLEX-M

“FLEX-M” 
CELLULAR CAMERA
– 28 megapixels
– #etection and fl ash rangeȚ Ǩǟ ft.
– Responsive trigger: 0.4 s



Promoting outdoor adventures 
while respecting nature

VALID FROM NOVEMBER 25th TO DECEMBER 8th, 2025
Printed in Canada. Some items are available in participating stores only and quantity may vary by store. Some items may be available 
on special order at some stores. Please check your local store for selection and availability (groupepronature.ca). We reserve the 
right to offer rain checks or substitute equivalent item where advertised items are unavailable. Please note that due to exceptional 
circumstances, delays in delivery beyond our control could occur, making some advertised items unavailable. Despite the care taken 
in producing this fl yer and in the transcription of the prices it contains, typographical, illustrative, or pricing errors may occur. 
If a photo does not match the description of the advertised item, the text prevails. Any necessary corrections will be posted in stores 
without delay.

Find your dealer on
groupepronature.ca

MORE THAN

25%

49.99
69.99
PN21213

MEN’S 
“TRAILBLAZER” 
OVERSHIRT
– 55% cotton, 

45% polyester
– Quilted lining

NEW

-30%

2 FOR

34.99
49.98
GP-00209, GP-00210

MEN’S “CHILL” 
OR “MOOSE” 
T-SHIRT

NEW

AMAZING!

MORE THAN

40%

9.99
per pair
16.99
GP-372-MN, GP-372-VG

“LAGRAND”
LONG SOCKS
40% wool, 
40% acrylic,
19% polyester,
1% spandex

-45o C
COMFORT

-$40

99.99
per pair
139.99
A8300-W88 
A8300-W19

WOMEN’S “CORINNE” 
WINTER BOOTS
– Synthetic leather and nylon
– Removable insulating liner
– Super lightweight, 

waterproof, fl exible 
and insulating EVA base

MORE THAN

20%

9.99
3 PAIRS

12.99
64-3036-0000-OS

KNITTED GLOVES
– 3 pairs: olive, camo, 

black
– Elastic wrists

Anti-slip

3 pairs: olive, camo, 

Anti-slip




